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ApArtments
for�rent

ApArtments
for�rent

harrison

BELLEVILLE 2nd fl. 2
BR’s, Belleville Nutley
border. W/D Hook up.
HT/HW included
$1300/month.Avl. Jan.
1st 862-201-6166.

belleville

ApArtments
for�rent

HARRISON 2
bedrooms, kitchen,
LR, bathroom.
Recently renovated.
Close to PATH.
Available. 
(201)376-3184

ApArtments
for�rent

ApArtments
for�rent

ApArtments
for�rent

POLICY
There are

NO REFUNDS or
CHANGES with

CLASSIFIED ADS
Please note there
will be a $10.00
PROCESSING
FEE if changes

need to be made
for running

specials

ApArtments
for�rent

ApArtments
for�rent

ApArtments
for�rent

lyndhurst

LYNDHURST 2nd fl. 1
BR apt. Private House.
H/W floors, $1000/mo
+ 1 month security.
HT/HW included.
Small pet ok. 
201-575-5270.

KEARNY
Newly renovated,
hardwood floors. 

Laundry onsite.HT/HW 
included. 2 BR start at 

$985. 1 BR start at 
$825. Jr.1 BR start at 
$750. (201)289-7096

HARRISON 1
bedroom, Bath, EIK,
LR, DR. Walking
distance to NYC
transp. $950/month. 1-
1/2 month security. No
pets Available Sept. 1,
2014. Please call
973.818.7414

KEARNY 3rd fl. 1 BR,
LV, Kitchen & Bath.
$1,000/month. Utilities
included. Close to
transportation. Avl.
Now  (201)362-2264

kearny

BELLEVILLE
1 BR $915/month

including HT/HW, 50
Watchung Ave.

located behind Clara
mass hospital, 

no pets. 
Contact Marcelo 
(201)622-3118 or 

Patrician Associates 
973-284-0648.

KEARNY Newly
Renovated Apts. w/
Hardwood Floors. 1st
fl. 2 BR, LV, DR,
Kitchen. $1,195/month
2nd & 3rd fl. 3 BR, LR,
DR, 2 bathrooms
$1595/month. No pets.
Pay own utilities.1 ½
months security
deposit. Call after 5pm
(201) 933-2368. 

KEARNY 3 & 4 Clean
rooms. HT/HW
included. $850-
$1150/month. See
super 6 woodland Ave.
Apt. 1, or call 
917-858-8246 for
appointment. 

BELLEVILLE 2nd fl, 2
BR w/additional room.
$1,300/month Heat
included. 1 month
security. Large DR &
LR. Available October
1st. (862) 201-6331

HARRISON 2
Bedroom apt.
$800/month + 1 month
security. Utilities
separate. Available
now. (973)482-6420
(908)875-7190.

HARRISON 2
bedrooms. 10 minutes
from PATH. Available
now. Separate utilities.
1-1/2 months security.
No pets. 
(646)675-5113

HARRISON 3
bedrooms, small
laundry room, kitchen,
bathroom.
$1250/month.
Separate utilities. 1
month security.
Available October 1st.
(973)336-7198 
(201)702-5604

HARRISON 3rd fl. 2
Bedroom, LR, Kitchen,
bathroom Close to
transportation &
Schools. Refridgerator
& Stove included.
Available October 1st.
(973)714-2368

KEARNY Renovated.
2nd fl. 2 BR + small
BR. $1,200/month +
utilities. 1 month
security. Available
now. (609)433-6040,
(973)665-4647

KEARNY 3rd fl. 1 BR,
$900/month + Utilities.
1 month security. No
pets. No smoking on
premises. Available
(201)842-0981

KEARNY 2nd floor.
Clean & quiet. LR, 2
bedrooms, EIK, full
bath. Separate utiltieis.
Security negotiable.
No pets. No smoking.
Available November
1st. Credit check
required. 
(973)396-6790

KEARNY 2 BR & 3 BR
Apts. Avl. 1 ½ months
security. No pets. For
more information call
(973) 393-4703

HARRISON 2 Br, 8
blocks from train
station, LV, EIK 2nd fl.
No Washer or dryer.
$1,200/month. Utilities
separate. 1 ½ month
security. Call 
201-618-3988 from
6pm-9pm.

LYNDHURST 
1 bedroom + den.
Wood kitchen
cabinets, stove,
refrigerator, ceramic
tile floor. Hardwood
floors throughout rest
of apartment. 1 block
to NYC train/bus.
Minutes to highways.
Laundry in building. No
pets. No smoking.
Rent $1125/month,
security $1687.50.
Application, credit
check and abilitiy to
pay required. $25
application fee.
Available October 1st.
Call (551) 226-0566

LYNDHURST 
1 BEDROOM CONDO.

STAINLESS STEEL AND
GRANITE KITCHEN. OFF

STREET PARKING.
AVAILABLE OCTOBER 1,
2014. HEAT INCLUDED.

$1,250.00/MONTH. 
O’HARA AGENCY 

(201) 997-6300.

ApArtments
for�rent

HARRISON Modern 1
BR, 2nd Fl. Private
Entrance. Clean, Quiet
& comfortable.
Refrigerator. No pets.
$750/month + utilities.
Security & lease. 
862-223-9974.

BELLEVILLE 1
bedroom in apartment
building. $850 includes
HT/HW. No pets.
(201) 998-9465

KEARNY Arlington
Area. 5 rooms, 1 bath.
1-1/2 months security.
$1200 + utilities. No
pets. (201) 213-1871

BELLEVILLE 3 cozy
room apt. 1 BR, LV,
kitchen w/refrigerator,
Bathroom. All new,
great location.
Residential area.
$895/month. HT/HW,
gas, electric, Verizon
Fios cable with HBO,
Showtime etc.
included. No pets. Call
(201) 243-9150. Also,
Bloomfield 5 rooms 2
BRS $1,200/month.
Utilities included.

BELLEVILLE
1 BR $925/month.
HT/HW included.

Laundry facilities on
site, I car parking,
nice location. No
pets. 1 ½ months

security. If
interested, please

call Joanne 
(973) 699-3146

HARRISON Small 3
room apt. Available
October 1st. HT/HW
included. 1 month
security. No pets.
$800/month. 
(973) 485-3154

HARRISON 5 room
apt. 3 BR’s. 1st floor. 6
family home. $1,100 +
utilities. Walking
Distance to PATH.
(973)953-5031

KEARNY 1 BR,
modern apt.
$825/month. 1 ½
months security.
Appliances Inc. Avl.
Now. (973) 986-6456.

KEARNY 
Newly Renovated, 3
BR. $1.300/month.

HT/HW included. H/W
Floors. Refrigerator,
Ceiling Fans. Walk to

Shopping.1 month
security. No fees. No

pets.
973-216-9470 or call
super 973-517-0526.

KEARNY Kearny Ave.
2 bedrooms.
$1050/month. No pets.
Separate utilities. 1-1/2
months security.
Available Oct 1st.
(201) 893-1955

KEARNY 51 Brighton
Ave.  1 BR LV,
Kitchen, Bath. Laundry
hook-up in basement.
No pets Available Oct.
1st. 201-637-0984

KEARNY Arlington
section, attractive 4
room apt. 4 family
home. 1st fl. Security.
$1150 + utilities. 
201-998-7268.

KEARNY 2 BR apt.
Kitchen, Living Room.
Utilities Separate.
$1250/month. 1 year
lease. No pets. 
201-978-1168. 

KEARNY Modern 3
room furnished apt., 1
BR. HT/HW included.
Refrigerator included.
Smoke-Free & quiet
residence.
$1050/month. Please
call (201) 600-0233 to
schedule an apt. 

KEARNY Good
Condition. 2nd fl. 1
BR, kitchen, LV. No
pets. No Smoking, Avl.
Now. Call 
201-997-1914,
201-467-1907

LYNDHURST 2nd fl. 2
BR, LV, DR, Kitchen,
Bath. 1 ½ month’s
security. 201-804-6258
or 201-279-9306.

bloomfield

BLOOMFIELD 4 room
apartment. All utilities
included, except
electric. Move in
ready. $1100/month.
Contact Pat 
(973) 489-7002

BELLEVILLE 2 BR
modern apt. With
Central air & Heat.
Parking Space. 1 ½
month’s security. No
pets. Available Now.
(201)424- ‐0957

HARRISON Nice 3
bedrooms, 1 car
garage & parking spot.
Hardwood floors.
Central AC. Walking
distance to PATH.
$1650/mo. Sep. utili.
No smoking. Laundry
Facility. No pets.
Available October 1st
(973)573-7333

e.newark

E.NEWARK 1 BR, LV,
kitchen $800/month.
HT included. Available
November 1st. Contact
Carlos 201-988-7536.

HARRISON
$920/month. Small 1
BR, Kitchen, LR. 517
Warren St. 1st fl.
Utilities not included. 1
yr lease required. 
973-979-1506. By
appointment only. 

HARRISON 2 BR Apt.
2nd fl. Good Condition.
1 mile from PATH.
$1250/month. HT/HW
included. Available
Immediately. No pets.
(973)483-2993

KEARNY (Apt for rent)
Open house Sat. Sept.
27th  & Oct. 4th.
11am-6pm. A great 3
BR, 1st fl. Newer
(kitchens & Bath)
hook-ups in basement.
377 Highland Ave. 

KEARNY 845 Kearny
Ave. 2nd fl. 3 Br’s
$1,400/mo. 1 month
deposit. No pets.
Available October 1st.
201-709-3719. 
10am-5pm.

KEARNY 3rd floor
apartment of a 3 family
home. LR, BR,
kitchen.  Very safe,
central & convenient
location. 1 block from
town hall and
transportation.
Available October 1st.
$800/month plus
utilities. Call 
(973) 419-0808.

KEARNY 1st Floor
Apt. (1L) of a 4 family
home. Totally newly
renovated. All new:
Kitchen, Bath, LR, 2
BR, hardwood floor.
Very safe, central &
convenient location. 1
block from
transportation. No
pets. No smoking.
$1,250/month. Heat
included. Call 
(973)419-0808 or 
848-228-1855

KEARNY Large 1 BR
apt. Loft style.
Featuring open floor
plan, high ceiling, large
windows, H/W floor
throughout, New
ceramic style in bath.
New kitchen, Ceiling
fans in each room.
$1,200/month +
security & utilities. No
pets. (201) 991-6942. 

KEARNY 3 large
rooms, no pets.
$875/month + utilities
& security. Basement
storage available.
Available Now. 
(201) 772-8506. 

KEARNY (Manor) 2
BR, 1 Bath, DR/LR,
Kitchen w/dishwasher,
w/d hookup. Close NY
transport. No
smoking/pets.
$1300/month Heat
included plus 1 month
security. 
(201) 240-9266.

KEARNY 4 rooms apt.
parking. No pets. Quiet
neighborhood.
$1100/month, 1 month
security. Separate
utilities. Available now.
(201) 988-2741

KEARNY 4 rooms on
3rd floor of 3 family. 1
bedroom, stove,
refridge, dishwasher &
ac supplied. HT/HW,
electric included. No
pets. Available
October 15th. 1-1/2
months security.
$1050/month. Call
(201)970-2435 or
(201)913-7295 

KEARNY 2nd floor, 3
bedrooms, LR, DR,
large EIK.
$1650/month. Call
(201)927-1134

KEARNY 4 rent By
Owner 2 & 3 BR Apts.
Newly Renovated. All
Units Have W/D Hook
up & Basement
Storage. Most units
have A/C. Rents
Range from $900-
$1150 + Utilities. 1 ½
months security. Close
to NY Transportation.
No pets. Call 
(201) 998-8226.
Between the hrs. 
6am-4pm. Monday-
Friday for Appt. 

KEARNY 3 LARGE
ROOMS. (1BR) 3rd fl.
BELGROVE APTS.
111BELGROVE
DRIVE. $920
INCLUDING HT/HW.
NO PETS.
SECURITY. LEASE.
LAUNDRY ROOM.
973-493-7868

LYNDHURST 1
bedroom, LR, large
EIK, tiled bath, 2
closets, 1 walk-in
closet, wall-to-wall
carpets, full walk-up
attic for storage.
Available November
1st. $950/month.
HT/HW included.
Credit/ background
check required. 
(201) 893-7555

LYNDHURST 2nd Fl.
2 BR, Close to Trans,
Rt. 3 & 21. W/D Hook-
up. Sep. Entrance. 1
Car Parking. 1.5
Deposit. $15
Application Fee. No
smoking. No pets.
$1,350 + utilities. 
(201) 428-7037.
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ADVERTISING
ACCOUNT

EXECUTIVE
We have an opening for an

aggressive energetic self-starter
to sell newspaper advertising.

Duties include servicing existing
account, calling inactive

accounts, and generating new
business while making friends.

Family owned and operated 
126 years.

Team oriented environment.
You have the ambition and

we will train.

High Commission
Must have transportation.

Fax resume to:
201-991-8941 or

E-mail: jobs@theobserver.com

NO PHONE CALLS PLEASE

employment employment

Now Hiring!
Property inspectors 
FT/PT in your area.

Full, free training
provided.

msangelabove@
comcast.net 

(732)766-4425
ask for Mel

Drivers CDL A/B
Call today start

tomorrow, 
Great Pay &

Benefits.
201-991-1586.

empLoYment�/
HeLp�wAnted

HARRISON Room for
rent. Big closets.
Female preferred.
Near PATH &
transportation. Share
kitchen. No smoking.
No drinking. Available
now. Utilities &
DIRECTV included. Se
habla español. 
(973) 485-9464. 

bUsiness
for�sALe

Single man, healthy,
secure, seeking
Spanish/English
speaking lady,
physically fit. Attractive
45-50 years old. For
lasting relationship.
201-406-9443 

KEARNY 
Store for rent at 842
Kearny Ave. 
973-229-2786

room�for
rent

empLoYment/
HeLp�wAnted

HoUse�for
sALe

KEARNY 2 family
house with parking lot.
$229,000. First fl. 1
BR. 2nd fl. 3 BR’s why
pay rent. 30 min from
NYC. Call 
(201)998-8429 or
(201)283-4051. 

Red Bank 2000 sq. ft.
Salon & Spa For sale.
Only serious buyers.
Operating and
established 6 cutting
stations. 8 manicure
tables. 2 facial rooms.
1 massage room. 1
wax room. Call
Brothers Commercial
Brokerage, Charles
Frank (732)747-5575.

fUrnisHed�room
for�rent

BELLEVILLE
Furnished room for
rent. One month
security. Call (973)
450-9457 after
5:00pm. Se Habla
Español/Ingles.

gArAge
for�rent

1 car garage for rent
on Highland in Kearny.
$125/month. Avl.
Immediately. 
(732) 350-2192.

BELLEVILLE
Roommate wanted.
Female preferred. Big
Room. $600/month +
security. References
required. Call Lucy
973-855-6136

store
for�rent

BLOOMFIELD Retail
store for lease. Corner
store avl. No food
Please. Avl. June 1st.
800sq ft. private
parking lot available.
Call 973-566-0333.

Kearny – 21 Kearny
Ave. storefront for

rent. Basement
storage & bathroom.
Formerly a nail & hair
salon. $1,200/month.

201-306-4051

Double garage 28’
long, perfect for
limousines 2, small
trucks or storage.
Corner of Kearny Ave.
and Bergen. Automatic
doors, electric
$475/month, 1 month
security. 
(201) 965-2110.

HALL
for�rent

Party Hall 
For Rent 

• Affordable • A/C 
• Nice Setting
201-889-6677
201-572-1839 

HoUse
for�sALe

N.ARLINGTON Two 4
family house, 1 BR,
LV, Kitchen, 1st floor
apartment has
basement. 30 min.
from Manhattan.
$950,000. Call 
(201)998-8429 or
(201)283-4051 

North Arlington 
Just listed

$259,000 3
bedrooms 

Garage/Driveway
O’Hara Agency 
(201) 997-6300

offiCe�spACe
for�rent

Ridge Road Office
in N.Arlignton. 
1 room office

w/parking, great
building

$550/month. Owner 
(201)280-7483

pArKing
for�rent

Rear Yard Parking
spaces for rent. Small
Commercial vehicles
ok. (201) 390-1729. 

Nice looking man,
looking for nice
woman. Must be over
60 w/no children. 
(973) 715-9586

personALs
Listings

54 Year old male
looking for a female,
age doesn’t matter, to
have some fun. If
interested call Donald
(201) 606-5622

Stewarts Root Beer
Now Hiring for season
Cooks, Waitresses &

Waiters
Apply in person

938 Passaic Ave
Kearny, NJ

(201)998-0600

Full time
Landscaper

w/experience. Must
have clean drivers

license. Call 
201-998-1262

KEARNY Room for
rent. Male preferred.
$500/month. 1-1/2
months security.
Available October 1st.
Utilities & cable
included. 
 (862) 823-3331

Full Time Position
Factory Work

(Apply in person)
Gild-N-Son 

Mfg. & Sales
328 Belleville Tpk
Kearny, NJ 07032

1990 Dodge Van,
1,600 miles. Asking
price $1,200. Please
call (201) 991-1788
(201) 362-7475. 

AUtos
for�sALe

n. arlington

N.ARLINGTON 2
BR’s, LR, DR, Kitchen.
1 month security + 1
month rent. No pets.
No smoking. Avl. Now
or Sept. 1st. 
201-304-8358 or 
201-889-3900.

n. newark

N.NEWARK Section 8
Welcomed. 3 Bedroom
Apt. Newly Renovated.
New Bath, New
Kitchen, 1st fl. 412
Woodside Ave. Call
(973)202-8580 
(973)925-3812

ApArtments
for�rent

N.ARLINGTON 2nd
floor, 2 big BR apt. lots
of closets. Nice area.
No smoking. No pets.
Separate utilities. 1-1/2
months security.
Available November
1st. (201) 519-9802

N.ARLINGTON 1 BR,
$975/month & 2 BR,
$1,150/ month. HT/HW
included. Parking
space. No pets. 
(201) 342‐2206.

ApArtments
for�rent

N.ARLINGTON 2
bedrooms, LR, DR,
finished basement,
laundry, parking, yard.
Available now.
$1700/month, 1-1/2
months security.
Separate utilities.
(973) 493-8001

HoUse
for�rent

KEARNY 
Small 1 Family home.
Completely renovated,
kitchen, LR, 2
bedrooms, finished
basement.
$1500/month, 1-1/2
months security +
utilities. Available
October 1st. 
(732) 364-0702

motorCYCLe
for�sALe

2007 Alarm System
with Title, 200CC
Motor 1,933 miles
Japanese Model Red
Beautiful, $1,200 Must
Sell O.B.O. 
(201) 240-7411

Unwrap me under your
Christmas tree! Single
male, green eyes,
athletic seeking single
female 27-57, non-
smoker, intelligent,
affectionate, attractive,
long hair, for
monogamous
relationship. 
(727)492-8164

KEARNY Utilities
included. Female
preferred, responsible.
No kitchen. No pets.
No smoking.
$400/month + 1 month
security. 
(201) 955-1075

KEARNY furnished
room, w/mini
refrigerator,
microwave. All utilities
included. Great
Location. $500/month.
201-697-0541

Opportunity!!
Functioning Salon in
Kearny with
established busy
clientele. Must be
licensed &
Experienced in nail &
hairstyling. 
862-208-8430.

Auto/Truck
Mechanic wanted
for Onsite Repair
Company. Clean

License & 
Great Pay. 

201-401-2645.

Help Wanted For Busy
Salon/Spa, Licensed/

Experienced
Hairstylist, Nail

Technician, Esthetician
& Massage Therapist
617 Elm St. Kearny.

201-428-1679.

N.NEWARK Forest
Hill Area, 5 room apt.
& 3 room apt. Avl.
close to transportation.
Avl. Now. 
(862) 763-0797.

Gal-Friday 
Local store, Carpet &

Drapery Dept. Must be
reliable, well spoken,
organized self starter.
Able to work on own.

Sales, ordering, set-up
installs, Bookkeeping.
Off on Weds. Sat. is a
must. Apply in person:

House of Rugs
510 Kearny Ave

Kearny, NJ

Drivers: CDL-A.
Average $52,000 per

yr. plus. Excellent
Home Time +

Weekends. Monthly
Bonuses up to $650.

5,000w APU's for
YOUR Comfort + E-

Logs. Excellent
Benefits. 100% no

touch. 877-704-3773

PT Agent Wanted.  No
teaching involved. FT

Driving Instructor.
Must have clean
driving record, no

points or accidents. NJ
Drivers License for

more than 4 years A
MUST. Reliable &

Responsible. Bilingual
preferred.

(201) 246- ‐8000 

newark

NEWARK
Newly renovated, 1 BR

$865/mo. Vailsburg/
Near Seton Hall.
HT/HW included.

Safe/Secure. Brick
Historic Bldg. H/W

Floors. Refrigerator,
Ceiling Fans. 1 month
security. Section 8 ok.

No fees. No pets. 
973-216-9470

LYNDHURST 2 BR
Apt. Appliances
included. $1450/month
+ utilities. 1 ½ months
security. 1 car parking.
Laundry Hook-ups.
Avl. December 1st.
201-507-5927

N.ARLINGTON 4
room apt., 2 bdrms, 2
family home. Private
entrance. Nice
neighborhood. Close
to all trans. Hardwood
floors. Fridge and
ceiling fans included.
$1400/m. HT/HW incl.
1 mo. sec. Avail Oct.
1st (201)725-4392

ApArtments
for�rent

nutley

NUTLEY 1 bedroom,
spacious, ample
closets, gated
community, pool,
clubhouse, gym,
laundry facility on
premise. 1st floor.
$1100/month. 1-1/2
month security.
HT/HW included.
Available October 1st.
(570)517-4743

2005 Eco van, working
van, 1 owner, good
condition. 
973-985-3660.

2003 Toyota Camry,
good condition, V6
Low mileage. 
973-985-3660.

N.ARLINGTON 3
Family home, great
Location!  Great for
investors! Huge
driveway w/black top
paving, 3 carports.
Please call Marta 
386-569-3026.

N.ARLINGTON
$259,000 2 Family, 1
BR each floor. 1 car
garage. Ideal location.
Close to NYC
transportation. Call
owner (973) 284-1056

N.ARLINGTON
Location! Location! 5
room office for any
profession in highly
visible area. Upgraded
& Available now
(201) 933-0364. 

KEARNY Furnished
sleeping room for
single person. Smoke-
free, Drug-free. Close
to transportation. 304
chestnut street.
Security required. 
(201)207-8029.

KEARNY Room for
rent. Male preferred.
$350/month + utilities
included. Available
October 1st. 
201-955-7908
Hablamos Espanol.

KEARNY 1st fl. 1
room, Female
preferred. Private
entrance. Avl. Oct. 1st.
201-702-0037.

KEARNY 1 BR, Good
Condition $500/month.
1 month security.
Single Adult. Available
October 1st. 
201-562-6805.

Help Wanted to
install seamless

gutter, experience
needed. Must have

valid Drivers License.
1(800) 479-3262 or

(201) 954-4287

Auto Body
Combo Tech
needed. Must
speak English.
(201)997-9000

Nail technician with
license wanted for
upscale Hoboken

spa contact
Paulina

(201)420-5959

Local Alarm &
Security Company

seeking experienced
sales reps.  

Please e-mail your
resume to

tod1158@yahoo.com
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MIKE’S
ALL SEASONS ROOFING & SIDING
• Roofing • Siding • Windows • Doors

• Gutter & Leaders • Roof Repairs
13VH008B0300

Free Est    201-438-0355    Fully Ins’d

EMERALD ELECTRIC
25 Years Experience • All types of electrical wiring

24 hour emergency service

Free Estimate          10% OFF with ad
Lic # 11909                El. Insp. # 7566

(201)955-2678

N & J
REMODELERS

Roofing + Siding
Specialist. Windows,

Doors, Decks, Kitchen/
Baths. Complete Home

Renovation. Quality
workmanship. All work

guaranteed. Free
Estimate. Fully insured
Nick (201)997-7657

A1 affordable
Rubbish Removal
Attics, Basements,
Yard Cleaning. We
Haul or You Can
Rent 10-15 Cubic
Yard Containers.

We Accept
Visa/MasterCard
(201) 998-1262. 

Classic Painting
Interior/Exterior
Rooms start $45

Exterior Start $799
Call Don 

Leave Message 
862-754-1789

SAL POLIZZOTTO
Painting, Decorating

interior, exterior, Paper 
Hanging, ceiling. Full
Installation, General

Repairs. Over 14 years
experience.

FREE ESTIMATE
(201)939-8781

ANDREAS PAINTING
Professional House

Painter 165
Interior & Exterior

Printing-Plastering-Taping
Free Estimates

(201)997-0706
Speak slow on answer

machine please

Alexander Painting, 
Decorating 

Sheet Rock/drywall. Skim
coat, tape & tackle. Water

damage. Wallpaper 
remove. 15+years of 

experience. Free
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